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Description of Service Basic Fees Government Fees Total 

Conducting a search of the Trade-marks Register 

against a word or simple design trade-mark. 
$500.00+  $500.00+ 

Preparing and filing a trademark application  $500.00* $250.00 $750.00 

Reporting 1st Office Action  $175.00  $175.00  

Responding to an Office Action $200.00+  $200.00+  

Reporting Approval Notice and Trade-marks Journal 

Publication  
$375.00   

Reporting Notice of Allowance and payment of 

registration fee  
$250.00 $200.00 $450.00 

Requesting an Extension of time to Respond to an 

Office Action  
$175.00  $175.00 

Filing an extension of time to file Declaration of Use, 

Statement of Opposition, etc. 
$175.00 $125.00 $300.00 

Preparing a trade-mark assignment  $325.00+  $325.00  

Filing an Assignment for Recordal (for 1
st

 trade-

mark) 

$150.00* 

+ $50 for each  

additional mark 

$100.00 per trade-

mark  
$250.00+ 

Recordal of change to Registrant’s name or address 

(for 1
st

 trade-mark) 

$150.00* 

+ $50 for each  

additional mark 

 $150.00+ 

Preparing and filing a Statement of Opposition $1000.00 $750.00 $1750.00 

Reviewing a Statement of Opposition filed by a third 

party with preliminary comments and 

recommendations 

$500.00  $500.00 

Preparing and filing a Counter statement $550.00  $550.00 

Renewing a trade-mark registration $350.00* $350.00 $700.00 

 

The above fees are minimums; all amounts are in Canadian dollars; taxes are additional where 

applicable.   

 

* Volume discounts possible;  please contact us for details. 
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Canadian Patent Applications – Filing 

Description of Service 
 

Our Service  
Fees 

 

Government Fee Total (CDN $) 

Small Entity Large Entity Small 
 Entity Large Entity 

Filing Prepared Canadian Patent Application or PCT 
National Phase Entry Application  $700 $200 $400 $900 $1100 

Preparing and Filing Small Entity Declaration (at time 
of filing application) $150  $150 

Preparing and Filing Declaration of Legal 
Representative (after filing of application) $200 - $200 

Preparing and Filing Small Entity Declaration (after 
filing) $200  $200 

Preparing an Assignment $150+ - $150+ 
Filing Prepared Assignment/Change of title/Change 
of Name/Security Agreement/Release 
Documentation including docketing and reporting 
official notice of registration. 
- for first  application/patent: 
- for each additional application/patent (same 

assignment) 

 
 
 
 

$200 
$100 

 

 
 
 
 

$100 
$100 

 

 
 
 

$300 
$200 

Preparing and Filing Sequence Listing; docketing, 
reporting  (time based) $325+ - $325+ 

Obtaining and Filing Formal Drawings (Exclusive of 
Draftsman’s Fee) $200  $200 
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Request Regular Examination  $300 $400 $800 $700 $1100 

Request Regular Examination of National Phase 
application where CIPO was ISA $300 $100 $200 $400 $500 

Request Accelerated Examination (including request 
for examination, request to accelerate examination, 
request to be laid open to public inspection early); 
docketing; reporting. 

$700 
 

$900 
($600 if ISR 
from CIPO) 

 
$1300 

($700 if ISR 
from CIPO) 

 

$1600 
($1300) 

$2000 
($1400) 

Voluntary Amendment $600 + - - $600+ 

Preparing and filing a voluntary submission of 
information, docketing and reporting $250 - - $250 
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Prosecution of Canadian Patents 

Description of Service 
 

Our Service  
Fees 

(Minimums) 

Government Fee Total Cost 

Small Entity Large Entity Small 
 Entity 

Large 
 Entity 

Obtaining a Certified Copy of Priority 
Document including docketing and 
monitoring deadline 

$100  $100 

Filing Certified Copy of Priority 
Document $100  $100 

Request early publication $200 - $200 

Obtaining and forwarding copy of 
published application $100  $100 

Reporting Office Action without 
comment $75  $75 

Reporting  Office Action with advice $250+ - $250+ 

Requesting extension of time $150 - $150 

Reinstatement of Maintenance Fees $150 $200 $350 

Reinstatement/all other fees $225 $200  $425 
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Responding to Examiner’s Reports: 
advising-on, preparing and filing a full 
Response 

$750+ 
(time-based) - $750+ 

Reporting Notice of Allowance, payment 
of Issue Fee, reviewing and forwarding 
issued patent 

$550 $150 $300 $700 $850 

Patent prosecution highway (PPH) 
Confirm eligibility of application. 
Review and amend claims to conform to 
allowed claims. 
Request entry into PPH 
Request examination. 
Pay allowance fee and report allowance, 
reviewing and forwarding issued patent. 

$2,350 $550 $1100 $2,900 $3,450- 

Confirm eligibility of PCT national phase 
application with CIPO as ISA. 
Review and amend claims to conform to 
allowed claims. 
Request entry into PPH 
Request examination. 
Pay allowance fee and report allowance, 
reviewing and forwarding issued paten 

$2100 $250 $500 $2350 $2600 
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The above fees are minimums; all amounts shown are in Canadian dollars; taxes payable by Canadians are additional (no taxes 
for non-Canadians).   
 
Please contact us to discuss volume discounts. 

Annual Maintenance Fees 
** fee reduced if payment received with instructions 

 Reduced fee/ 
regular fee Government fee Total 

 (Our regular fee) 
Years 2 – 4 $150.00/$200.00 $50.00 $100.00 $250.00 $300.00 

Years 5 – 9 $150.00/$200.00 $100.00 $200.00 $300.00 $400.00 

Years 10 – 14 $150.00/$200.00 $125.00 $250.00 $325.00 $450.00 

Years 15 – 19 $150.00/$200.00 $225.00 $450.00 $425.00 *$650.00 
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Designs - Description of Service 
Basic Fees 
(minimum) 

Government 
Fees 

Total 

Preparation and filing of an  original 
application (exclusive of drawing 
preparation). Fee increases by $200 for 
each additional variant    
 

$1300 
$400 (+$10 for 
each page in 
excess of 10) 

$1700 + 

Filing a prepared application that meets the 
Canadian Industrial Design requirements 

$700 

$400.00 
(+$10.00 for each 
page in excess of 

10) 

$1100.00+ 

Preparing and filing divisional application $700.00+ 
$400.00 

(+$10.00 for each 
excess page) 

$1100.00+ 

Reporting  Office Action  $75.00  $75.00  

Responding to an Office Action $350.00+  $350.00+  

Recording an Assignment (Pre-prepared)  $200.00 $100.00 $300.00 

Preparing and Recording an Assignment $325.00+ $100.00 $425.00 

Reporting Grant and Renewal Requirements  $200.00  $200.00 

Effecting Renewal - Prepaid $300.00 $350.00 $650.00 

Effecting Renewal - Postpaid  $400.00 $350.00 $750.00 

Effecting Late Renewal Payment  $150.00 $50.00 $200.00 

 
 

Copyright - Description of Service 
Basic Fees 
(minimum) 

Government 
Fees 

Total 

Preparation and filing of an application  
     Based on client interview 
          - manually filed                      
          - electronically filed 

 
$300.00* 

 
 

$65.00 
$50.00 

 
 

$365.00 
$350.00 

 
The above fees are minimums.  All amounts shown are in Canadian dollars and federal and provincial 
taxes are additional where applicable.  Applications that require extensive amendments or 
preparation to meet Canadian requirements will be treated as an original application 


